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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

College

Ernakulam  asrdNOMOUS CoLLEGE
Appin.No Name
2100204 HANAN
2102050  FATHIMA FIDHA BILAL
2102510 ADILAK
2106090  ASLAHA AHSANA K F
2102002  UMAR MINZAB KM
2108407 FARSEENAE
2102249  K.A HASANUL BANNA
2100286 MUBASHIRA FIROS
2105346  DILRUBA A
2103132 SHIFANK
2101411 = SIBILA FATHIMA CK
2101021 = SHIFANA K
5103344  SHABEEBA FATHIMA

KM

2105445  RAFA
2100950  HIBA SABNIV A
2112900 NAVEED SHAMAS V
2104551  LULU SHIRIN P
2104739  SALMAK
2108593 AL SHIFANA NAZRIN
2109379 AFNANT
2103948  ASHEEKA BEEGAM M P
2103524  FATHIMA C

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST

BA_Arabic - 2021-2022

General (SM

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,649.000

1,632.000

1,622.000

1,615.000

1,606.000

1,605.000

1,598.000

1,596.000

1,592.000

1,589.000

1,588.000

1,587.000

1,583.000

1,580.000

1,576.000

1,575.000

1,572.000

1,570.000

1,570.000

1,567.000

1,566.000

1,566.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2105507

2108840

2100177

2107038

2100598

2113321

2105716

2106642

2104853

2111299

2103122

2103319

2100661

2100883

2100244

2105677

2109208

2104333

2101258

2110052

2104946

2110436

2100441

2110564

2107717

2107769

2105282

2105397

2109994

Name

AIMALO M

SALWA AHAMMED
SALEEM

SHAHLA JASMIN V K
FATHIMA SIHANA K P
AFNAT

SHIFANA SHERIN
AFIFA HAMNA M P
SHEBIN M C
NILOOFER K S
MUHAMMAD NIDAL K.U
ARSHAD V P

NEZRIN A M
MEHAJABIN

HADHIYA FIDHA. K. M
ASIYA BASHEER

MUHAMMED MUKTHAR
KN

ANSHIJA ROSHAN N K
SHIFA K

NIHAD

JUMANA M

SHAMEEL P

JASEEM K

FIDHA SHAMLIN VC
FAHMINA K
SUHAIMA SALAM O K
HABISA M A

FASNA FAISAL

NIDA NASRIN M

AFSIN ZUBAIR

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,566.000

1,562.000

1,562.000

1,560.000

1,554.000

1,552.000

1,551.000

1,549.000

1,548.000

1,545.000

1,545.000

1,545.000

1,544.000

1,543.000

1,543.000

1,542.000

1,541.000

1,540.000

1,538.000

1,538.000

1,538.000

1,537.000

1,535.000

1,534.000

1,534.000

1,534.000

1,534.000

1,531.000

1,529.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Appin.No

2101824

2104245

2102248

2108043

2107291

2103167

2103993

2100935

2106228

2100076

2106137

2109495

2113509

2108963

2107243

2103254

2109618

2100523

2103299

2100531

2104164

2100394

2108055

2102663

2113112

2105682

2105050

Name

SHARBINA NOORIYA
SHAFNA M P
MUHAMMED ALI

MOHAMMED
THANVEER N P

SHUKRANA MAHBOOB
CK

RASNUMOL ANSAR

SHAHIL MUHAMMED N
K

AMJAD AHMAD AS
MUHAMMED BASIL
ANEESA AZIZ.E
BASIL SHAHEED VM
FANHA K

KADEEJA NIDHA
FATHIMA A K
ADEEBA K

SHANA PP

AMEEN SHOUKATH MP
FIDA FATHIMA P
MOHAMMED M P

MUHAMMAD FAWAZ
KV

SHADIL VP

MUHAMMED ANSHIF A
M

FAHMI RAHMAN M
FATHIMA ABBAS

ALTHAF AHMED M
MUFLIDA SEFNI K

NASIH AMEEN V P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,528.000

1,528.000

1,527.000

1,526.000

1,523.000

1,522.000

1,521.000

1,517.000

1,515.000

1,511.000

1,509.000

1,508.000

1,508.000

1,507.000

1,507.000

1,505.000

1,505.000

1,504.000

1,504.000

1,502.000

1,502.000

1,502.000

1,501.000

1,497.000

1,493.000

1,493.000

1,492.000

2021-08-31 16:01:36 3 of 41



Sl.no.

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Appin.No

2111718

2110696

2100569

2105948

2100205

2108458

2106284

2106887

2105242

2104155

2100689

2104639

2105804

2108918

2106370

2103843

2100444

2112509

2113586

2102412

2104106

2107660

2101262

2100142

2109377

2108365

2104252

2101578

Name

ADILK T
JAMNA K

SHIHANA J H

RAHSA M S

FATHIMA RUKSANA E D
SEENA SHERIN C
AMEEN AHSAN NE
HANI HANAN K V
SAFNATS

SIRIYA SALEEM

MOHAMMED ASKAR K
V

FIDHA FATHIMA
ANZALNA BASHEER
HUNAINA ZAKARIYA
AMJAD.K

ASHNA AL

FIDA JASMIN K
MUHAMMED SADIQ
SARTHAJ HUSSAIN. K
ABDULLA HADIL PV
FATHIMA SHABANA

MUHAMMED SHAHEEM
PK

SAHLA.M

FARDHIN HAROON
HASSAN

FATHIMA BINTH
ASARAF

HADHIYA O K
MUFEEZUL ABDULLA K

SHINU SHAMIL

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,491.000

1,491.000

1,491.000

1,489.000

1,488.000

1,485.000

1,485.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,483.000

1,481.000

1,480.000

1,480.000

1,477.000

1,476.000

1,475.000

1,473.000

1,473.000

1,473.000

1,471.000

1,470.000

1,470.000

1,470.000

1,469.000

1,469.000

1,468.000

1,467.000
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Sl.no.

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Appin.No

2103963

2107906

2100449

2110557

2104132

2108003

2111795

2110268

2112207

2101659

2107277

2104862

2100355

2110470

2105805

2100548

2103905

2103860

2100608

2105449

2104300

2109644

2102880

2109384

2108992

2100181

2101794

Name

HASNA N A
FATHIMA HAMNA C P

MOHAMMED RAYYAN
THARAYIL

FASMINA K

NOORA FATHIMA
JANATHPT
MOHAMMED MISBAH M

SHAKIBA SULTHANA K
K

ASHIQ K

FAHMIDA FIRDOUSE P
M

MOHAMMED ANAS V A
SUHANA SHADHA E
FIDHA SHERIN V M
ALTHAF P K

SHIBIN P K
MOHAMMED FIHAD C
FATHIMA NAZRIN KN
NOUFAN SAKHIL P
FATHIMA AMEERA
SAIRA FARSANA 'V S
MUHAMMED NIHAL V P

MOHAMMED AJMAL
FAWAZ P P

SAFNA SUDHEER
FIZAP.A

HUSNA YAHIYA
ALFIYAM H

MUHAMMED DANISH
PK

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,465.000

1,461.000

1,460.000

1,460.000

1,460.000

1,457.000

1,455.000

1,455.000

1,451.000

1,451.000

1,449.000

1,448.000

1,447.000

1,445.000

1,443.000

1,442.000

1,442.000

1,442.000

1,440.000

1,435.000

1,434.000

1,434.000

1,432.000

1,432.000

1,431.000

1,430.000

1,428.000
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Sl.no.

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Appin.No

2103361

2103871

2102155

2110363

2105392

2110965

2100141

2100668

2110935

2112438

2105943

2108822

2106750

2108838

2102274

2102449

2103919

2108758

2108974

2106959

2108359

2109267

2101167

2111975

2110480

2101152

2104832

Name

JANNATH SHERIN K M
MUHAMMED HAFIS V
SANJANA C MAJEED
ASLAHA FARHATH

FATHIMATH SUMAYYA
N A

UMMU SALMA T A
AADIL KHAN.A

MUHAMMED
MUBARISH AP

MUHAMMED AFREED
NAFIDHA.P.P
SAMEERAK' S

SAAD ABDUL MAJEED
NAMITHA JENNATH K )
RINUBA RAFI

JUMANA HYDER ALI
AISWARYA BABU

FASEEH FAKRUDEEN P
K

AJMIYA FAISAL
FAREENA K P
FAHMIYAKT
SIMNA SUBAIR

BILAL SHAMSUDHEEN
MS

SHABIL RASHEED
MOHAMMED YASIN
FATHIMA FIDAT
JUNAID K

AJLAN
CHAKKARAKKATTIL

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,427.000

1,425.000

1,424.000

1,423.000

1,419.000

1,415.000

1,414.000

1,413.000

1,412.000

1,412.000

1,409.000

1,407.000

1,407.000

1,406.000

1,403.000

1,402.000

1,401.000

1,401.000

1,399.000

1,396.000

1,393.000

1,392.000

1,391.000

1,390.000

1,389.000

1,386.000

1,386.000
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Sl.no.

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

Appin.No

2107612

2104315

2105649

2110471

2106573

2104282

2109234

2113478

2108317

2103946

2109341

2100900

2112629

2110932

2108747

2111582

2109454

2110523

2104059

2104281

2102244

2108605

2104045

2104374

2101811

2101362

2105484

2112067

Name

MUHAMMED RAEES K

MUHAMMED ASLAM M
A

SHAHALA P

MUHAMMED SHAHEER
A

JIYAD MUHAMMED
RAHILAY P
MOHAMMED SHIBILI P
THASNA TT

NAVAF NAZIR P

JABIR P K
MOHAMMED ASLAM K

SHIBIN
MUHAMMED.KM

SHADA PARVEEN K C
AJNAS K
MUHAMMED ASHIK K
NIYAS MON
MOHAMMED UNAIS V S
MOHAMMED RASHID
ABDUL HADI C
ALFIYAT E

HADI MUHAMMED
SHIFANA K B
AMINATS

SHANA SERIN K
SHALMIZ BIN SHAKIR

MUHAMMED ASHIQUE
T

HASEENABI T P

NADIRA C RAHIMAN

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,386.000

1,386.000

1,385.000

1,384.000

1,382.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,376.000

1,375.000

1,374.000

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,371.000

1,370.000

1,369.000

1,364.000

1,363.000

1,361.000

1,359.000

1,359.000

1,358.000

1,357.000

1,356.000

1,356.000

1,355.000

1,355.000

1,355.000

1,354.000
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Sl.no.

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

Appin.No

2108898

2103670

2106859

2105687

2104521

2112617

2113240

2109352

2106629

2104012

2105402

2106749

2101722

2111180

2102213

2109314

2103400

2101033

2106006

2111071

2104401

2100563

2108787

2106481

2109244

2105519

2113641

2104025

Name

NIHALK S

THAHASINA A E
RISWANAK S
KHADEEJA T MUJEEB
FIDHA MARIYAM M M
ALI FAHEMI

AAYISHA NAVAS
MUHAMMED SHAHUL K
MUHAMMED ANAS M

JINSHAD BINSHARAF P
C

MUHAMMED SINAS K P
MOHAMMAD

NIHALA NAZRIN C N
ABDULLA ADNAN K
MOHAMMED SHAMIL
MOHAMMAD JUNAID
ADILALULU P

AFIYA MOHAMMED
SUMAYYA P S
MOHAMED SHIBILI. P
THASNEEM P T

THAMEEZA
FARHATH.P.N

MUHAMMED SHIBILK T
SAMEEHA SHIHAB K S

ASHIDHA ROSHAN N K
ASMIN AJINAS

K'M MUSTHAKEEM

MISHAL MUHAMMED B

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,352.000

1,352.000

1,351.000

1,350.000

1,349.000

1,347.000

1,347.000

1,346.000

1,344.000

1,343.000

1,343.000

1,342.000

1,342.000

1,340.000

1,340.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,338.000

1,335.000

1,335.000

1,335.000

1,331.000

1,330.000

1,330.000

1,324.000

1,323.000

1,323.000

1,322.000
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Sl.no.

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

Appin.No

2100084

2105864

2110710

2103879

2100693

2107064

2107786

2101669

2104703

2104391

2102844

2100620

2112331

2102542

2110944

2109420

2106333

2107723

2112726

2104483

2100015

2101928

2106433

2106475

2101281

2112223

2101086

Name

MUHAMMED RASHID
MM

IRFAN IBRAHIM

MOHAMED HARSHAD.
N

LUBINAM S

HARSHIYA P.S

ADHILAV S

THANSIL SIDHIK C S

HILALV B

ANSHAD.T.K

RUKSANA B

MOHAMMED SHAHEER.
S

ABDUL LATHEEF P N

ALFIA FATHIMA M

AFNAN K

SAHAD M

SALMA SATHAR S

MUSHARAF K P

MUHAMMED SHEHIN

MUHAMMED SABIKH. K
M

HUSNIYA BASHEER

FATHIMA NAZRIN

HATHIYACA

FIROS K S

SHAHEER MOIDEEN M
K

MOHAMMED
SWADIQUE CK

MOHAMMED HASHIR C

ABDURAHMAN. V

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,321.000

1,321.000

1,320.000

1,319.000

1,318.000

1,318.000

1,318.000

1,316.000

1,314.000

1,312.000

1,307.000

1,306.000

1,303.000

1,302.000

1,301.000

1,301.000

1,299.000

1,293.000

1,293.000

1,291.000

1,289.000

1,288.000

1,286.000

1,286.000

1,285.000

1,282.000

1,281.000
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Sl.no.

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

Appin.No

2103605

2104875

2107881

2103987

2109987

2112405

2101222

2110267

2103739

2102095

2108188

2107582

2103281

2109745

2110630

2101279

2106821

2108581

2103096

2109326

2101265

2100237

2100698

2103583

2113473

2101855

2104814

Name

MOHAMMED SHAMEEM
K

ANVAR SWABIR K A
NASEEB K

ARSHAD MON
DINSHA AP

MUHAMMED AMEEN
NOUSHAD

ASHIQ ABDUL AZEEZ
SHABEER C A
ANVER SADATH

MUHAMMED ASLAM P
A

NAFEESATHULMISIRIYA

NAFEESATHUL MISRIA
NM

MOHAMMED ADHIL M
N

ADHIL HAMEEM. P.K
MIDLA] P

SHAHIL ALI
MUHAMMED RASHID K
MUHAMMED SHIBILI V
AMIR SHAHAL K
JAMEEL NAZAR

ASHIF P

JUNAID MN
MOHAMMED FAHIM K P
ARSHAN ASHRAF

MUHAMMED NIYAS
KHAN P K

K A NITHA RAHMAN

THAHIYYA V|

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,279.000

1,278.000

1,278.000

1,277.000

1,275.000

1,271.000

1,269.000

1,262.000

1,262.000

1,261.000

1,259.000

1,257.000

1,256.000

1,256.000

1,255.000

1,253.000

1,252.000

1,250.000

1,243.000

1,242.000

1,240.000

1,238.000

1,236.000

1,236.000

1,235.000

1,235.000

1,233.000
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Sl.no.

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

Appin.No

2113426

2113369

2112761

2106696

2108375

2104090

2102535

2104697

2102609

2112087

2107240

2103052

2103776

2104913

2102307

2105520

2106115

2106987

2107273

2104030

2101081

2105493

2105190

2100528

2102633

2100114

2107669

Name

TK SHIFAS KAMAL

MOHAMED SAFVAN.
KM

MOHAMMED RAZAL R
MOHAMMED SHAHAL K
JANNATH P S
ASIFKH

AMINA AZEEZ
AFEEFA ANWAR
AHAMMAD JUBAID T
FAREEB K

MUHSIN P

SUMAYYA N.A
SHAFINA F

ANSIYAT A

ASHIQ ALI K

HAFNA MOL K H

FATHIMATHUL
MISIRIYA K S

HAFEED P

RIHAN MUHAMMED P K
MASMINA P K

SAFNA K.S

SAFAKS

ANSHAD MUHAMMED
\

RAMEESA PARVEEN V
R

FARZANA AKBAR

SWALAHUDHEEN
AYYOOBI P.A

NADIYA NOUREEN

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,231.000

1,227.200

1,227.000

1,226.000

1,226.000

1,224.000

1,223.000

1,223.000

1,222.000

1,221.000

1,220.000

1,219.000

1,217.000

1,215.000

1,215.000

1,214.000

1,214.000

1,209.000

1,209.000

1,206.000

1,204.000

1,200.000

1,198.000

1,198.000

1,197.000

1,192.000

1,189.000
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Sl.no.

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

Appin.No

2103964

2109134

2111698

2104393

2100930

2100344

2109116

2109032

2106414

2108795

2112537

2104601

2111950

2100110

2111291

2109744

2110806

2111681

2111207

2102906

2107567

2100643

2107082

2111479

2102895

2101002

2105869

2105873

Name

HIBA FATHIMA
HAFEEZ RAHMAN M B
FASEELA.A.H
ARSHIDHA V A
MUHAMMED FAYIS V F
AFEEF RAZAL K K
RABIYATA

FATHIMA FARZANA
ASIM JASEEM E

HIBA FATHIMA P |
HAFSANA RAMEES
THANSEERA K H
ASIYAMOL A

ABDUL AHAD K S
JUMAN V

HAMRAS N M
SHAJAHAN. P. |
ASIF.L.A
FATHWIMA NAVAS
ASIYA NAZAR

MOHAMMED SABITH
B.B

ANSAL.M

MUHAMMED RISHAD A
K

ANJUKRISHNA K R

MUHAMMED RABEEH C
S

MUHAMMAD SHEREEF
oT

SUHANA P Z

ASNA MAHIN

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/ST

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,189.000

1,188.000

1,185.000

1,183.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,174.000

1,172.000

1,170.000

1,167.000

1,167.000

1,158.000

1,157.000

1,151.000

1,150.000

1,144.000

1,144.000

1,137.000

1,134.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,127.000

1,127.000

1,126.000

1,123.200

1,116.000

1,116.000

1,108.000
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Sl.no.

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

Appin.No

2108363

2111481

2103642

2110731

2100484

2107930

2104409

2106204

2110244

2104238

2110902

2109706

2113129

2105740

2112049

2102011

2109412

2107594

2105227

2109289

2104363

2113593

2112826

2108911

2111276

2107608

2103334

2108711

2103619

Name

SINSILA AFSAL
MUHAMMED ASHIK K Y
SAFA ESAHAK
RUKSANA RAMEES
NAZRIN K A

JEBNA N

SULMI NAZEER
MUHSIN A

ANZALNA NAZREEN
FATHIMA A M

ADHIL SHEREEF
ALMAS O S

SHAHUL HAMEED
ALTHAF MUHAMMAD
ASHKAR N A

SAJJAD

FATHIMA B L

FUHAD K

ASNA SULTHANA C A

MOHAMMED RISWI
SAAHIL P

MUHAMMED ANAS KV
SYED SALMAN C.S
MOHAMMED SHIBIL P
AFSANA K S

FATHIMA LATHEEF
FATHIMA NILOOFAR K
ALTHAF V

AMINAP M

ASIF SAHEER C K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,107.000

1,104.000

1,096.000

1,093.000

1,087.000

1,087.000

1,084.800

1,082.000

1,075.000

1,074.000

1,072.000

1,067.000

1,066.000

1,064.000

1,064.000

1,063.000

1,050.000

1,050.000

1,048.000

1,047.000

1,042.000

1,040.000

1,039.000

1,038.000

1,035.000

1,034.000

1,021.000

1,019.000

1,016.000
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Sl.no.

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

Appin.No

2106907

2110518

2103194

2109243

2110552

2108080

2103231

2102714

2108327

2105741

2111289

2110419

2109845

2106367

2100855

2107482

2107663

2108434

2105440

2107161

2110884

2107536

2107925

2111135

2107190

2106308

2107914

Name

SALAMA ALI
HISANA HIBA
KRISHNAPRIYA | |
SHIFANA SANAM
MUHAMMED NAYIF

MUHAMMED SHIBUL K
P

MUHAMMED NABHAN
CN

SHAJAHAN PA
SAMEENA SUDHEER

MUHAMMED SINAN V
M

MUBASSIRA K
NAZEEM NIZAR

MUHAMMED SHAHIN
TP

NAZRIN K A
GIBREAL AMANY P B
MUHAMMED K S

MOHAMMED DILSHAD
PC

THARIQUE T SUNEER
MIDHLAJ CP

MOHAMMED SAMIR A
A

MUHAMMED SALIH.0.K
MUHSIN SAHEER

MUHAMMED ASHIQUE
KP

LASEERA K
SIRAJUDHEEN K
NEHA PN

AABID MUBARAK

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,012.800

1,007.000

1,003.000

1,002.000

1,002.000

999.000

998.000

984.000

975.000

973.000

972.000

970.000

970.000

964.500

959.450

955.200

955.000

949.000

948.000

947.000

946.000

943.200

929.000

924.000

921.000

919.000

916.000
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Sl.no.

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

Appin.No

2103958

2101601

2110350

2109768

2106722

2108316

2110326

2107555

2113120

2104698

2110411

2105583

2103514

2113101

2109362

2104201

2113449

2113313

2107046

2108476

2107401

2100419

2112034

2107735

2101693

2104496

2109429

2111987

Name

SAHILAN S
RINSILA BABU
NADEEM M

MUHAMMED SINAN V.
P

ISMAIL SAIT A
MEHJABEEN M R
AFSAL M S

BILAL AHAMMED M A

MUHAMMED MUHSIN P
A

ASLAH MUJEEB P
FISAMOL K A
RAHANA K N
ALHIYAM S

MUHAMMED RIJAZ
RAZACK P

RUKSANA NAZAR
SHAMILA SHOUKATH
RIZWAN N N
AHAMMED YASEEN PS
NADIYA

ADILA FARSANA
FATHIMA A |

AFRIN NASSAR
AJASPS

NADHIL NASAR
ASHNA BALAKRISHNAN
AYSHAP S

MUHAMMED
SAFVAN.P.M

ADITH BABUT P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

913.000

911.000

909.600

909.000

903.000

895.000

894.000

880.000

878.000

872.000

870.000

865.000

863.000

858.000

841.000

837.000

830.000

830.000

829.000

828.000

825.000

822.000

821.000

820.000

817.000

800.000

798.000

798.000
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Sl.no.

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

Appin.No

2105117

2101900

2113367

2113506

2105496

2102715

2111858

2102553

2102320

2100854

2108070

2108486

2103061

2109780

2113105

2101294

2102526

2112387

2105436

2106198

2103496

2112883

2101096

2104311

2103238

2112391

2108136

2110397

2100122

Name

UMMU SULIAM.A.N
ADHEENA ASHKAR P
ASHNA K A

ABID CA

ANAGHA UNNI
SHAMNAD A
UMMUHANI M

AJMAL FARVEEN T F
BILALT. A
MUHAMMED SHAFI A |

MUHAMMAD YASEEN C
A

ANSIYAM A

SAFWAN S S

DILDAR ALI HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED SAFAR S
FARIZ.K.R
MUHAMMAD IRFAN V' S
MUHAMMED SHA
MUHAMMAD BILALK S
SHAHABAS K H
NAHALAP S

AKSHAY M K

RAJEEV PATRIC
RAMSEENA P B
NADIYA AN

ABDUL JABAAR P M

MOHAMED NABHAN P
N

SAJLA A

ANSHIDHA M A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

794.000

794.000

789.000

783.000

782.000

782.000

775.000

769.000

764.000

762.000

760.000

757.000

756.000

754.000

744.000

744.000

743.000

736.000

735.000

733.000

732.000

731.000

726.000

718.500

715.000

714.000

714.000

713.000

696.000
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Sl.no.

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

Appin.No

2101248

2112242

2103193

2112802

2107950

2111754

2110462

2108230

2108642

2103638

2103065

2110739

2101435

2106725

2105807

2106490

2103862

2113391

2110758

2110100

2109708

2110322

2109473

2107483

2107488

2109922

2110625

2109468

Name

AZADULLAH HASEEM
SALNAS P S
AIMALCP

SHALIN SASIDHARAN
ANSHAD KHALID
MIRSHAD MURADH
SURUMI V A
MOHAMMED IJAS N
SONY GEORGE
MURSHID AHAMED A
MUHAMMED SAFEER C
ASIF SALAM

GASNA P. H
FARSANA T SALAM
UNNIKRISHNAN S
ADILEK
MOHAMMED IBAS PB
ANSIYAM A

MOHAMMED MUSTHAQ
KT

SHOWN MATHEW

MUHAMMAD SAIJUHAN
PM

MOHAMED BASHEER
EB

AAGHIL M |
ANEESH TA

MOHAMMED SHIYAS P
Y

MOHAMMED HAFIZ P N
ASHNA M A

ABDUL HAKKIM M K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

694.500

687.000

684.000

681.000

677.000

677.000

674.000

671.000

664.800

664.000

663.000

661.000

661.000

648.000

628.000

624.000

623.800

618.000

615.000

603.000

592.000

588.000

588.000

585.000

565.500

553.000

541.500

539.000
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M ﬂh a raj a’s Re .-'LIL'I.']'I.‘d ited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

o College
"«-_.--“'@ Ern Elku‘.ﬂm .tl‘rllhim%;ﬁf&;zrﬁliﬂ:l: Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2021-2022

Ezhava (EZ)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks  Main
1 2102449  AISWARYA BABU Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,402.000
2 2111479  ANJUKRISHNA KR Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,126.000
3 2103194  KRISHNAPRIYA 1] Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,003.000
4 2112883  AKSHAY M K Hindu/Ezhava 1 731.000
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e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2021-2022
Muslim (MU)
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2100204 HANAN Islam/Muslim 5 1,649.000
2102050 @ FATHIMA FIDHA BILAL Islam/Muslim 5 1,632.000
2102510 ADILAK Islam/Muslim 4 1,622.000
2106090 = ASLAHA AHSANA K F Islam/Muslim 5 1,615.000
2102002 UMAR MINZAB KM Islam/Muslim 2 1,606.000
2108407 FARSEENAE Islam/Muslim 4 1,605.000
2102249  K.A HASANUL BANNA Islam/Muslim 3 1,598.000
2100286 @ MUBASHIRA FIROS Islam/Muslim 4 1,596.000
2105346 DILRUBA A Islam/Muslim 5 1,592.000
2103132 SHIFANK Islam/Muslim 5 1,589.000
2101411  SIBILA FATHIMA CK Islam/Muslim 5 1,588.000
2101021  SHIFANA K Islam/Muslim 5 1,587.000
2103344  SHABEEBA FATHIMA KM Islam/Muslim 5 1,583.000
2105445 RAFA Islam/Muslim 5 1,580.000
2100950 HIBASABNIV A Islam/Muslim 1 1,576.000
2112900 NAVEED SHAMAS V Islam/Muslim 3 1,575.000
2104551  LULU SHIRIN P Islam/Muslim 3 1,572.000
2104739  SALMA.K Islam/Muslim 5 1,570.000
2108593 AL SHIFANA NAZRIN Islam/Muslim 3 1,570.000
2109379 AFNANT Islam/Muslim 5 1,567.000
2103948  ASHEEKA BEEGAM M P Islam/Muslim 5 1,566.000
2103524 FATHIMAC Islam/Muslim 1 1,566.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2105507

2108840

2100177

2107038

2100598

2113321

2105716

2106642

2104853

2111299

2103122

2103319

2100661

2100883

2100244

2105677

2109208

2104333

2101258

2110052

2104946

2110436

2100441

2110564

2107717

2107769

2105282

2105397

2109994

2101824

Name

AJMALO M

SALWA AHAMMED SALEEM
SHAHLA JASMIN V K
FATHIMA SIHANA K P
AFNAT

SHIFANA SHERIN
AFIFA HAMNA M P
SHEBIN M C

NILOOFER K S
MUHAMMAD NIDAL K.U
ARSHAD V P

NEZRIN A M
MEHAJABIN

HADHIYA FIDHA. K. M
ASIYA BASHEER
MUHAMMED MUKTHAR K N
ANSHIJA ROSHAN N K
SHIFA K

NIHAD

JUMANA M

SHAMEEL P

JASEEM K

FIDHA SHAMLIN VC
FAHMINA K

SUHAIMA SALAM O K
HABISA M A

FASNA FAISAL

NIDA NASRIN M

AFSIN ZUBAIR

SHARBINA NOORIYA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,566.000

1,562.000

1,562.000

1,560.000

1,554.000

1,552.000

1,551.000

1,549.000

1,548.000

1,545.000

1,545.000

1,545.000

1,544.000

1,543.000

1,543.000

1,542.000

1,541.000

1,540.000

1,538.000

1,538.000

1,538.000

1,537.000

1,535.000

1,534.000

1,534.000

1,534.000

1,534.000

1,531.000

1,529.000

1,528.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Appin.No

2104245

2102248

2108043

2107291

2103167

2103993

2100935

2106228

2100076

2106137

2109495

2113509

2108963

2107243

2103254

2109618

2100523

2103299

2100531

2104164

2100394

2108055

2102663

2113112

2105682

2105050

2111718

2110696

2100569

Name

SHAFNA M P

MUHAMMED ALI

MOHAMMED THANVEER N
P

SHUKRANA MAHBOOB C K

RASNUMOL ANSAR
SHAHIL MUHAMMED N K
AMJAD AHMAD AS
MUHAMMED BASIL
ANEESA AZIZ.E

BASIL SHAHEED VM
FANHA K

KADEEJA NIDHA
FATHIMA A K

ADEEBA K

SHANA PP

AMEEN SHOUKATH MP
FIDA FATHIMA P
MOHAMMED M P
MUHAMMAD FAWAZ KV
SHADIL VP

MUHAMMED ANSHIF A M
FAHMI RAHMAN M
FATHIMA ABBAS
ALTHAF AHMED M
MUFLIDA SEFNI K

NASIH AMEEN V P
ADILK T

JAMNA K

SHIHANA J H

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,528.000

1,527.000

1,526.000

1,523.000

1,522.000

1,521.000

1,517.000

1,515.000

1,511.000

1,509.000

1,508.000

1,508.000

1,507.000

1,507.000

1,505.000

1,505.000

1,504.000

1,504.000

1,502.000

1,502.000

1,502.000

1,501.000

1,497.000

1,493.000

1,493.000

1,492.000

1,491.000

1,491.000

1,491.000
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Sl.no.

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Appin.No

2105948

2100205

2108458

2106284

2106887

2105242

2104155

2100689

2104639

2105804

2108918

2106370

2103843

2100444

2112509

2113586

2102412

2104106

2107660

2101262

2100142

2109377

2108365

2104252

2101578

2103963

2107906

2100449

2110557

Name

RAHSA M S
FATHIMA RUKSANA E D
SEENA SHERIN C

AMEEN AHSAN NE

HANI HANAN K V
SAFNATS

SIRIYA SALEEM
MOHAMMED ASKAR K V
FIDHA FATHIMA

ANZALNA BASHEER
HUNAINA ZAKARIYA
AMJAD.K

ASHNA ALl

FIDA JASMIN K
MUHAMMED SADIQ
SARTHAJ HUSSAIN. K
ABDULLA HADIL PV
FATHIMA SHABANA
MUHAMMED SHAHEEM P K
SAHLA.M

FARDHIN HAROON HASSAN
FATHIMA BINTH ASARAF
HADHIYA O K

MUFEEZUL ABDULLA K
SHINU SHAMIL

HASNA N A

FATHIMA HAMNA C P

MOHAMMED RAYYAN
THARAYIL

FASMINA K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

Remarks Main

1,489.000

1,488.000

1,485.000

1,485.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,483.000

1,481.000

1,480.000

1,480.000

1,477.000

1,476.000

1,475.000

1,473.000

1,473.000

1,473.000

1,471.000

1,470.000

1,470.000

1,470.000

1,469.000

1,469.000

1,468.000

1,467.000

1,465.000

1,461.000

1,460.000

1,460.000
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Sl.no.

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Appin.No

2104132

2108003

2111795

2110268

2112207

2101659

2107277

2104862

2100355

2110470

2105805

2100548

2103905

2103860

2100608

2105449

2104300

2109644

2102880

2109384

2108992

2100181

2101794

2103361

2103871

2102155

2110363

2105392

2110965

Name

NOORA FATHIMA
JANATHPT
MOHAMMED MISBAH M
SHAKIBA SULTHANA K K
ASHIQ K

FAHMIDA FIRDOUSE P M
MOHAMMED ANAS V A
SUHANA SHADHA E
FIDHA SHERIN V M
ALTHAF P K

SHIBIN P K

MOHAMMED FIHAD C
FATHIMA NAZRIN K N
NOUFAN SAKHIL P
FATHIMA AMEERA
SAIRA FARSANA 'V S
MUHAMMED NIHAL V P

MOHAMMED AJMAL FAWAZ
PP

SAFNA SUDHEER

FIZAP.A

HUSNA YAHIYA

ALFIYAM H

MUHAMMED DANISH PK
JANNATH SHERIN K M
MUHAMMED HAFIS V
SANJANA C MAJEED
ASLAHA FARHATH
FATHIMATH SUMAYYA N A

UMMU SALMA T A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,460.000

1,457.000

1,455.000

1,455.000

1,451.000

1,451.000

1,449.000

1,448.000

1,447.000

1,445.000

1,443.000

1,442.000

1,442.000

1,442.000

1,440.000

1,435.000

1,434.000

1,434.000

1,432.000

1,432.000

1,431.000

1,430.000

1,428.000

1,427.000

1,425.000

1,424.000

1,423.000

1,419.000

1,415.000
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Sl.no.

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Appin.No

2100141

2100668

2110935

2112438

2105943

2108822

2106750

2108838

2102274

2103919

2108758

2108974

2106959

2108359

2109267

2101167

2111975

2110480

2101152

2104832

2107612

2104315

2105649

2110471

2106573

2104282

2109234

2113478

2108317

2103946

Name

AADIL KHAN.A
MUHAMMED MUBARISH AP
MUHAMMED AFREED
NAFIDHA.P.P

SAMEERA K S

SAAD ABDUL MAJEED
NAMITHA JENNATH K ]
RINUBA RAFI

JUMANA HYDER ALI
FASEEH FAKRUDEEN P K
AJMIYA FAISAL

FAREENA K P
FAHMIYAKT

SIMNA SUBAIR

BILAL SHAMSUDHEEN M S
SHABIL RASHEED
MOHAMMED YASIN
FATHIMA FIDAT

JUNAID K

AJLAN CHAKKARAKKATTIL
MUHAMMED RAEES K
MUHAMMED ASLAM M A
SHAHALA P

MUHAMMED SHAHEER A
JIYAD MUHAMMED
RAHILAY P

MOHAMMED SHIBILI P
THASNA TT

NAVAF NAZIR P

JABIRP K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,414.000

1,413.000

1,412.000

1,412.000

1,409.000

1,407.000

1,407.000

1,406.000

1,403.000

1,401.000

1,401.000

1,399.000

1,396.000

1,393.000

1,392.000

1,391.000

1,390.000

1,389.000

1,386.000

1,386.000

1,386.000

1,386.000

1,385.000

1,384.000

1,382.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,376.000

1,375.000

1,374.000
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Sl.no.

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

Appin.No

2109341

2100900

2112629

2110932

2108747

2111582

2109454

2110523

2104059

2104281

2102244

2108605

2104045

2104374

2101811

2101362

2105484

2112067

2108898

2103670

2106859

2105687

2104521

2112617

2113240

2109352

2106629

2104012

2105402

2106749

Name

MOHAMMED ASLAM K
SHIBIN MUHAMMED.KM
SHADA PARVEEN K C
AJNAS K

MUHAMMED ASHIK K
NIYAS MON
MOHAMMED UNAIS V' S
MOHAMMED RASHID
ABDUL HADI C
ALFIYATE

HADI MUHAMMED
SHIFANA K B

AMINAT S

SHANA SERIN K
SHALMIZ BIN SHAKIR
MUHAMMED ASHIQUE T
HASEENABI T P

NADIRA C RAHIMAN
NIHALK S

THAHASINA A E
RISWANA K S
KHADEEJA T MUJEEB
FIDHA MARIYAM M M
ALl FAHEMI

AAYISHA NAVAS
MUHAMMED SHAHUL K
MUHAMMED ANAS M
JINSHAD BINSHARAF P C
MUHAMMED SINAS K P

MOHAMMAD

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,371.000

1,370.000

1,369.000

1,364.000

1,363.000

1,361.000

1,359.000

1,359.000

1,358.000

1,357.000

1,356.000

1,356.000

1,355.000

1,355.000

1,355.000

1,354.000

1,352.000

1,352.000

1,351.000

1,350.000

1,349.000

1,347.000

1,347.000

1,346.000

1,344.000

1,343.000

1,343.000

1,342.000
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Sl.no.

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

Appin.No

2101722

2111180

2102213

2109314

2103400

2101033

2106006

2111071

2104401

2100563

2108787

2106481

2109244

2105519

2113641

2104025

2100084

2105864

2110710

2103879

2100693

2107064

2107786

2101669

2104703

2104391

2102844

2100620

2112331

2102542

Name

NIHALA NAZRIN C N
ABDULLA ADNAN K
MOHAMMED SHAMIL
MOHAMMAD JUNAID
ADILA LULU P

AFIYA MOHAMMED
SUMAYYA P S
MOHAMED SHIBILI. P
THASNEEM P T
THAMEEZA FARHATH.P.N
MUHAMMED SHIBILK T
SAMEEHA SHIHAB K S
ASHIDHA ROSHAN N K
ASMIN AJINAS

K'M MUSTHAKEEM
MISHAL MUHAMMED B
MUHAMMED RASHID MM
IRFAN IBRAHIM
MOHAMED HARSHAD. N
LUBINAM S

HARSHIYA P.S

ADHILAV S

THANSIL SIDHIK C S
HILALV B

ANSHAD.T.K

RUKSANA B
MOHAMMED SHAHEER. S
ABDUL LATHEEF P N
ALFIA FATHIMA M

AFNAN K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,342.000

1,340.000

1,340.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,338.000

1,335.000

1,335.000

1,335.000

1,331.000

1,330.000

1,330.000

1,324.000

1,323.000

1,323.000

1,322.000

1,321.000

1,321.000

1,320.000

1,319.000

1,318.000

1,318.000

1,318.000

1,316.000

1,314.000

1,312.000

1,307.000

1,306.000

1,303.000

1,302.000
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Sl.no.

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

Appin.No

2110944

2109420

2106333

2107723

2112726

2104483

2100015

2101928

2106433

2106475

2101281

2112223

2101086

2103605

2104875

2107881

2103987

2109987

2112405

2101222

2110267

2103739

2102095

2108188

2107582

2103281

2109745

2110630

2101279

Name

SAHAD M

SALMA SATHAR S
MUSHARAF K P
MUHAMMED SHEHIN
MUHAMMED SABIKH. KM
HUSNIYA BASHEER
FATHIMA NAZRIN
HATHIYACA

FIROS K S

SHAHEER MOIDEEN M K
MOHAMMED SWADIQUE CK
MOHAMMED HASHIR C
ABDURAHMAN. V
MOHAMMED SHAMEEM K
ANVAR SWABIR K A
NASEEB K

ARSHAD MON

DINSHA AP

MUHAMMED AMEEN
NOUSHAD

ASHIQ ABDUL AZEEZ
SHABEER C A

ANVER SADATH
MUHAMMED ASLAM P A
NAFEESATHULMISIRIYA
NAFEESATHUL MISRIAN M
MOHAMMED ADHIL M N
ADHIL HAMEEM. P.K
MIDLAJ P

SHAHIL ALI

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,301.000

1,301.000

1,299.000

1,293.000

1,293.000

1,291.000

1,289.000

1,288.000

1,286.000

1,286.000

1,285.000

1,282.000

1,281.000

1,279.000

1,278.000

1,278.000

1,277.000

1,275.000

1,271.000

1,269.000

1,262.000

1,262.000

1,261.000

1,259.000

1,257.000

1,256.000

1,256.000

1,255.000

1,253.000
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Sl.no.

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

Appin.No

2106821

2108581

2103096

2109326

2101265

2100237

2100698

2103583

2113473

2101855

2104814

2113426

2113369

2112761

2106696

2108375

2104090

2102535

2104697

2102609

2112087

2107240

2103052

2103776

2104913

2102307

2105520

2106115

2106987

Name

MUHAMMED RASHID K
MUHAMMED SHIBILI V
AMIR SHAHAL K
JAMEEL NAZAR

ASHIF P

JUNAID MN
MOHAMMED FAHIM K P
ARSHAN ASHRAF

MUHAMMED NIYAS KHAN P
K

K A NITHA RAHMAN
THAHIYYA V|

TK SHIFAS KAMAL
MOHAMED SAFVAN. KM
MOHAMMED RAZAL R
MOHAMMED SHAHAL K
JANNATHP S

ASIFKH

AMINA AZEEZ

AFEEFA ANWAR
AHAMMAD JUBAID T
FAREEB K

MUHSIN P

SUMAYYA N.A

SHAFINA F

ANSIYAT A

ASHIQ ALI K

HAFNA MOL K H
FATHIMATHUL MISIRIYAK S

HAFEED P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

Remarks Main

1,252.000

1,250.000

1,243.000

1,242.000

1,240.000

1,238.000

1,236.000

1,236.000

1,235.000

1,235.000

1,233.000

1,231.000

1,227.200

1,227.000

1,226.000

1,226.000

1,224.000

1,223.000

1,223.000

1,222.000

1,221.000

1,220.000

1,219.000

1,217.000

1,215.000

1,215.000

1,214.000

1,214.000

1,209.000
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Sl.no.

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

Appin.No

2107273

2104030

2101081

2105493

2105190

2100528

2102633

2100114

2107669

2103964

2109134

2111698

2104393

2100930

2100344

2109116

2109032

2106414

2108795

2112537

2104601

2111950

2100110

2111291

2109744

2110806

2111681

2111207

2102906

Name

RIHAN MUHAMMED P K
MASMINA P K

SAFNA K.S

SAFAK'S

ANSHAD MUHAMMED V
RAMEESA PARVEEN V R
FARZANA AKBAR

SWALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBI
P.A

NADIYA NOUREEN
HIBA FATHIMA
HAFEEZ RAHMAN M B
FASEELA.A.H
ARSHIDHA V A
MUHAMMED FAYIS V F
AFEEF RAZAL K K
RABIYA T A

FATHIMA FARZANA
ASIM JASEEM E

HIBA FATHIMA P |
HAFSANA RAMEES
THANSEERA K H
ASIYAMOL A

ABDUL AHAD K S
JUMAN V

HAMRAS N M
SHAJAHAN. P. |
ASIF.L.A

FATHWIMA NAVAS

ASIYA NAZAR

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,209.000

1,206.000

1,204.000

1,200.000

1,198.000

1,198.000

1,197.000

1,192.000

1,189.000

1,189.000

1,188.000

1,185.000

1,183.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,174.000

1,172.000

1,170.000

1,167.000

1,167.000

1,158.000

1,157.000

1,151.000

1,150.000

1,144.000

1,144.000

1,137.000

1,134.000

1,131.000
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Sl.no.

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

Appin.No

2100643

2107082

2102895

2101002

2105869

2105873

2108363

2111481

2103642

2110731

2100484

2107930

2104409

2106204

2110244

2104238

2110902

2109706

2113129

2105740

2112049

2102011

2109412

2107594

2105227

2109289

2104363

2113593

2112826

Name

ANSAL.M

MUHAMMED RISHAD A K

MUHAMMED RABEEH C S

MUHAMMAD SHEREEF O T

SUHANA P Z

ASNA MAHIN

SINSILA AFSAL

MUHAMMED ASHIK K'Y

SAFA ESAHAK
RUKSANA RAMEES
NAZRIN K A
JEBNAN

SULMI NAZEER
MUHSIN A

ANZALNA NAZREEN
FATHIMA A M

ADHIL SHEREEF
ALMAS O S

SHAHUL HAMEED
ALTHAF MUHAMMAD
ASHKAR N A

SAJJAD

FATHIMA B L

FUHAD K

ASNA SULTHANA CA

MOHAMMED RISWI SAAHIL

PJ
MUHAMMED ANAS K V
SYED SALMAN C.S

MOHAMMED SHIBIL P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,127.000

1,127.000

1,123.200

1,116.000

1,116.000

1,108.000

1,107.000

1,104.000

1,096.000

1,093.000

1,087.000

1,087.000

1,084.800

1,082.000

1,075.000

1,074.000

1,072.000

1,067.000

1,066.000

1,064.000

1,064.000

1,063.000

1,050.000

1,050.000

1,048.000

1,047.000

1,042.000

1,040.000

1,039.000
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Sl.no.

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

Appin.No

2108911

2111276

2107608

2103334

2108711

2103619

2106907

2110518

2109243

2110552

2108080

2103231

2102714

2108327

2105741

2111289

2110419

2109845

2106367

2100855

2107482

2107663

2108434

2105440

2107161

2110884

2107536

2107925

2111135

2107190

Name

AFSANAK'S

FATHIMA LATHEEF
FATHIMA NILOOFAR K
ALTHAF V

AMINAP M

ASIF SAHEER CK
SALAMA ALI

HISANA HIBA

SHIFANA SANAM
MUHAMMED NAYIF
MUHAMMED SHIBUL K P
MUHAMMED NABHAN C N
SHAJAHAN PA

SAMEENA SUDHEER
MUHAMMED SINAN V M
MUBASSIRA K

NAZEEM NIZAR
MUHAMMED SHAHIN TP
NAZRIN K A

GIBREAL AMANY P B
MUHAMMED K S
MOHAMMED DILSHAD P C
THARIQUE T SUNEER
MIDHLAJ CP

MOHAMMED SAMIR A A
MUHAMMED SALIH.0.K
MUHSIN SAHEER
MUHAMMED ASHIQUE K P
LASEERA K

SIRAJUDHEEN K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,038.000

1,035.000

1,034.000

1,021.000

1,019.000

1,016.000

1,012.800

1,007.000

1,002.000

1,002.000

999.000

998.000

984.000

975.000

973.000

972.000

970.000

970.000

964.500

959.450

955.200

955.000

949.000

948.000

947.000

946.000

943.200

929.000

924.000

921.000
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Sl.no.

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

Appin.No

2106308

2107914

2103958

2101601

2110350

2109768

2106722

2108316

2110326

2107555

2113120

2104698

2110411

2105583

2103514

2113101

2109362

2104201

2113449

2113313

2107046

2108476

2107401

2100419

2112034

2107735

2104496

2109429

2105117

Name

NEHAP N

AABID MUBARAK
SAHILAN S

RINSILA BABU

NADEEM M
MUHAMMED SINAN V. P
ISMAIL SAIT A
MEHJABEEN M R
AFSALM S

BILAL AHAMMED M A
MUHAMMED MUHSIN P A
ASLAH MUJEEB P
FISAMOL K A

RAHANA KN

ALHIYAM S

MUHAMMED RIJAZ RAZACK

P

RUKSANA NAZAR
SHAMILA SHOUKATH
RIZWAN N N
AHAMMED YASEEN PS
NADIYA

ADILA FARSANA
FATHIMA A )

AFRIN NASSAR

AJAS P S

NADHIL NASAR
AYSHAPS
MUHAMMED SAFVAN.P.M

UMMU SULIAM.A.N

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

919.000

916.000

913.000

911.000

909.600

909.000

903.000

895.000

894.000

880.000

878.000

872.000

870.000

865.000

863.000

858.000

841.000

837.000

830.000

830.000

829.000

828.000

825.000

822.000

821.000

820.000

800.000

798.000

794.000
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Sl.no.

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

Appin.No

2101900

2113367

2113506

2102715

2111858

2102553

2102320

2100854

2108070

2108486

2103061

2109780

2113105

2101294

2102526

2112387

2105436

2106198

2103496

2104311

2103238

2112391

2108136

2110397

2100122

2101248

2112242

2103193

2107950

2111754

Name

ADHEENA ASHKAR P
ASHNA K A

ABID C A

SHAMNAD A
UMMUHANI M

AJMAL FARVEEN T F
BILALT. A

MUHAMMED SHAFI A |
MUHAMMAD YASEEN C A
ANSIYA M A

SAFWAN S S

DILDAR ALl HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED SAFAR S
FARIZ.K.R

MUHAMMAD IRFAN V S
MUHAMMED SHA
MUHAMMAD BILALK S
SHAHABAS K H
NAHALA P S
RAMSEENA P B

NADIYA AN

ABDUL JABAAR P M
MOHAMED NABHAN P N
SAJLA A

ANSHIDHA M A
AZADULLAH HASEEM
SALNAS P S

AJMAL C P

ANSHAD KHALID

MIRSHAD MURADH

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

794.000

789.000

783.000

782.000

775.000

769.000

764.000

762.000

760.000

757.000

756.000

754.000

744.000

744.000

743.000

736.000

735.000

733.000

732.000

718.500

715.000

714.000

714.000

713.000

696.000

694.500

687.000

684.000

677.000

677.000
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Sl.no.

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

Appin.No

2110462

2108230

2103638

2103065

2110739

2101435

2106725

2106490

2103862

2113391

2110758

2109708

2110322

2109473

2107483

2107488

2109922

2110625

2109468

Name

SURUMIV A

MOHAMMED IJAS N
MURSHID AHAMED A
MUHAMMED SAFEER C
ASIF SALAM

GASNA P. H

FARSANA T SALAM
ADILEK

MOHAMMED IBAS PB
ANSIYAM A

MOHAMMED MUSTHAQ KT
MUHAMMAD SAIJUHAN P M
MOHAMED BASHEER EB
AAGHIL M |

ANEESH TA

MOHAMMED SHIYAS P Y
MOHAMMED HAFIZ P N
ASHNA M A

ABDUL HAKKIM M K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

674.000

671.000

664.000

663.000

661.000

661.000

648.000

624.000

623.800

618.000

615.000

592.000

588.000

588.000

585.000

565.500

553.000

541.500

539.000
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Mahﬂraj a's e o Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
COHEgE [EEOI) Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University

; Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
“5e== Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS CoLLEGE  1dentified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2021-2022

Latin (LN)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2101096 RAJEEV PATRIC Christian/Latin 3 726.000
2 2110100 SHOWN MATHEW Christian/Latin 4 603.000

2021-08-31 16:01:36 35 of 41



p——

gz

Sl.no.

Maharaja’s

ﬁ"" ‘y‘. hl Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
-t A

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ =" Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam gl.-rﬁﬂ'ﬁ;?':(fﬁ‘g‘iﬁlg{;ﬁ Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2021-2022
OBH (OBH

AppIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

2105496 ANAGHA UNNI Hindu/OBH 5 782.000

2105807 UNNIKRISHNAN S Hindu/OBH 3 628.000
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Mﬂhﬂ raj a"s Re J‘Lll:i:rmjilud by NAAC with ‘IJ'L {:Ir.u.h:"

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%"ﬂ_j{" Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2021-2022

OBX (OBX

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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Mﬂhﬂ raj a"s Re J‘Lll:i:rmjilud by NAAC with ‘IJ'L {:Ir.u.h:"

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%"ﬂ_j{" Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2021-2022

EWS (EWS)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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Mahﬂraj a's e o Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
COHEgE [EEOI) Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University

; Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
“5e== Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS CoLLEGE  1dentified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2021-2022

SC (SC)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2101693  ASHNA BALAKRISHNAN Hindu/SC 3 817.000
2 2112802  SHALIN SASIDHARAN Hindu/SC 4 681.000
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Maha raj a's e o Re J‘L:E‘:T‘Hjil‘.'d. by NAAC with‘A {;Ir.l-ljt"

Coll (EAA0) Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University

@ o Egﬂ‘ i, S Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

s Ern akulam avroxomouUscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2021-2022

ST (ST)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category  Option Index Remarks Main
1 2107567 MOHAMMED SABITH B.B Islam/ST 1 1,131.000
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